
PACHET DIVERSE

I.D.: 104720246

Data publicarii	25.10.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.046,66 RON - 2.046,66 RON

Descriere: 1 CANAL CABLU 60X40 2M \8699430134878 BUC 20,00 16,72 334,45 2 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 16X16 2M \8699430134953 BUC 20,00 4,96 99,16 3 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25X25 2M \8699430134984 BUC 20,00 9,16 183,19 4 BAGHETA LEMN COLTAR 32X32MM 210MM\9003719007545 \4004616329957 BUC 13,00 28,57 371,43 5 LAMBRIU MOLID A TRAP.12.5X96X4000MM 10BUC-CUT(3.84MP-CUT)\2000000266275 \5949348601195 \5940540240038 PAC 8,00 132,30 1.058,42
